
Alta Loma Jr. High School Contacts
2023-2024

9000 Lemon Avenue | Alta Loma, CA 91701
P: 909.484.5100 | F: 909.484.5105

infoaljh@alsd.org
School Office Hours: 7:00 AM - 4:00 PM

ADMINISTRATION
Andrew Carter, Principal - acarter@alsd.org

Matthew Dzama,, Assistant Principal - mdzama@alsd.org
Greg Edmon, Dean of Students - gedmon@alsd.org

OFFICE STAFF
Krista Hamilton, School Secretary - khamilton@alsd.org

Theresa Race, Attendance Clerk - trace@alsd.org
Lori Pittenger, AM School Clerk - lpittenger@alsd.org
Alice Simmons, PM School Clerk - asimmons@alsd.org
Angela Montbriand, LVN - amontbriand@alsd.org

TEACHERS
Mrs. Aguilar - kaguilar@alsd.org
Mrs. Baker - cbaker@alsd.org

Mr. Chi - lchi@alsd.org
Mr. Cruz - kcruz@alsd.org

Mrs. Delgado - ddelgado@alsd.org
Ms. Garcia - agarcia@alsd.org

Ms. Hammons - jhammons@alsd.org
Ms. Hanna - mhanna@alsd.org
Mrs. Hunt - shunt@alsd.org

Mr. Kochert - jkochert@alsd.org
Mrs. Kulm - kkulm@alsd.org

Ms. LaFleur - dlafleur@alsd.org
Mrs. Lawrence (Alvarez) - galvarez@alsd.org

Mrs. Lening - llening@alsd.org
Ms. Liebhart - aliebhart@alsd.org

Mr. McCliman - wmccliman@alsd.org
Mrs. Obaid - hobaid@alsd.org

Mrs. Raddon - braddon@alsd.org
Mrs. Reese - jreese@alsd.org

Mrs. Richmeier - mrichmeier@alsd.org
Mrs. Schaffran - tschaffran@alsd.org
Mr. Stevenson - dstevenson@alsd.org

Mr. Valdez - jvaldez@alsd.org
Mr. Valencia - bvalencia@alsd.org
Mrs. Wynn-Klein - rwynn@alsd.org
Mr. Wysocki - rwysocki@alsd.org
Mr. Yeutter - cyeutter@alsd.org

mailto:infoaljh@alsd.org
mailto:acarter@alsd.org
mailto:mdzama@alsd.org
mailto:gedmon@alsd.org
mailto:khamilton@alsd.org
mailto:trace@alsd.org
mailto:lpittenger@alsd.org
mailto:asimmons@alsd.org
mailto:amontbriand@alsd.org
mailto:kaguilar@alsd.org
mailto:cbaker@alsd.org
mailto:lchi@alsd.org
mailto:kcruz@alsd.org
mailto:ddelgado@alsd.org
mailto:agarcia@alsd.org
mailto:jhammons@alsd.org
mailto:mhanna@alsd.org
mailto:shunt@alsd.org
mailto:jkochert@alsd.org
mailto:kkulm@alsd.org
mailto:dlafleur@alsd.org
mailto:galvarez@alsd.org
mailto:llening@alsd.org
mailto:aliebhart@alsd.org
mailto:wmccliman@alsd.org
mailto:hobaid@alsd.org
mailto:braddon@alsd.org
mailto:jreese@alsd.org
mailto:mrichmeier@alsd.org
mailto:tschaffran@alsd.org
mailto:dstevenson@alsd.org
mailto:jvaldez@alsd.org
mailto:bvalencia@alsd.org
mailto:rwynn@alsd.org
mailto:rwysocki@alsd.org
mailto:cyeutter@alsd.org

